
 

 

 

2014 AUSTRALIAN SHORT COURSE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

PRE MEET TRAINING:  Monday 3rd and Tuesday 4th November 

EVENT:    Wednesday 5th to Sunday 9th November  

 

EVENT CONTACTS: 

 

The 2014 Australian Short Course Championships will incorporate the selection trails for the 

Australian Swim Team to attend the 2014 FINA World Short Course Championships, to be held in 

Doha, Qatar December 2014 

 

BROADCAST 

The 2014 Australian Short Course Swimming Championships will not be televised. 

 

MERCHANDISE 

An official range of merchandise will be available at the 2014 Australian Short Course Swimming 

Championships.  

 

DOPING CONTROL 

The Australian Sports Anti Doping Authority (ASADA) has been notified of the event, and may 

conduct random testing during the 2014 Australian Short Course Swimming Championships.  A 

room will be required in the event ASADA attend. 

NAME TITLE EMAIL 

Swimming Australia 

Robert Gregg Technical Manager rgregg@gyc.tas.edu.au 

Ingrid Keates General Manager Events ingrid.keates@swimming.org.au  

Tara Alcorn Event Operations Coordinator tara.alcorn@swimming.org.au 

Leigh Sherman Event Operations Coordinator leigh.sherman@swimming.org.au 

Liz Avery     Records and Events Coordinator liz.avery@swimming.org.au  

Kathleen Rayment Media and Public Relations Coordinator kathleen.rayment@swimming.org.au   

Lina Staropoli 
Commercial Partnerships Account 

Manager 
lina.staropoli@swimming.org.au  

Gary Vandeburgt Team Operations Manager gary.vandeburgt@swimming.org.au  
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OPERATING HOURS 

 

ACCREDITATION BOOTH 

Event accreditation will be available for collection from the SAL accreditation booth, located in the 

SAALC forecourt 

 

TICKETING BOOTH 

Tickets will be available from www.proticket.com.au throughout the event as well as from the ticketing 

booth, located in the SAALC forecourt 

 

 

BREAKDOWN OPERATING HOURS 

Pre-Meet Training:  Monday 3 – Tuesday 4 November 2014 

Accreditation Booth    8.15am to 11.00am 

Pre-meet Training    8.15am to 11.00am 

Gates open to public, non-ticketed  8.30am to 11.00am    

 

Accreditation Booth    1.45pm to 6.00pm 

Pre-meet Training    1.45pm to 6.00pm 

Gates open to public, non-ticketed  2.00pm to 6.00pm 

 

Competition:  Wednesday 5 – Sunday 9 November 2014 

Accreditation Booth    8.15am to 10.30am 

Ticketing     8.30am 

Athlete Access     8.15am 

Warm up     8.30am to 9.45am                                                                                             

Gates open to public     8.30am  

Heats Session Commence   10.00am 

 

Accreditation Booth    4.45pm to 7.00pm 

Ticketing     5.00pm 

Athlete Access     4.45pm 

Warm up     5.00pm to 6.15pm 

Gates open to public    5.00pm 

Finals Session Commence   6.30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.proticket.com.au/


 

 

 

 

 

TICKETING INFORMATION 

 

TICKET CATEGORIES  

SINGLE SESSION    SEASON PASS 

Heats        

Adult   $10   Adult   $75 

Child/Concession $5   Child/Concession $25 

Family   $21     

 

Finals        

Adult   $15    

Child/Concession $5    

Family   $28   



 

 

Program of Events 

PLEASE NOTE: The above program of events is subject to change. Any such changes will be displayed on the event webpage on the Swimming 

Australia website



 

 

PRE MEET TRAINING POOL CONFIGURATION 

 
2014 Australian Short Course Swimming Championships 
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DIVE/UTILITY POOL (25m) 
START SIDE OF POOL 
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WARM UP AND WARM DOWN CONFIGURATION 

 
2014 Australian Short Course Swimming Championships 

 
MAIN COMPETITION POOL (25m) 

START END OF POOL 
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